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Organico

Ingredients: Wheat flour*, extra 
virgin olive oil (8.7%)*, sea salt, 
yeast, malted wheat flour*  
 
*From organic agriculture

GRISSINI CLASSICO
with extra virgin olive oil

ORGANIC 
GRISSINI 
CLASSICO  
with extra virgin 
olive oil 8.7%

 

120g       
IT-BIO -007 
EU agr icu l ture

120g        

Storage: 25º C maximum
Best before

Organico Realfoods Ltd.
3 City Limits, Reading, RG6 4UP, UK. 

Info: Tel: +44 1189 238 760 
www.organico.co.uk

Energy           
Fats 
of  which  saturates             
Carbohydrates
of  which  sugars
Protein
Salt 
 

1697kJ/ 403kcal
10g
1.5g
62g
3.6g
11g
1.5g

Nutritional information per 100g

For allergens, including cereals 
containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. 
May contain traces of sesame and soya

From Italian wheat, packed in Italy 


